
Itinerary Ship Departing From Departure Day 2024 Dates Single Navigator Cabin Trailblazer Cabin Pathfinder Admiral Cabin Jr. Commodore 
Suite Commodore Suite Full Charter Port Fees & 

Taxes 
Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 12, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 19, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 26, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 2, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 9, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 16, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 23, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 30, 2024 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Itinerary Ship Departing From Departure Day 2025 Dates Single Navigator Cabin Trailblazer Cabin Pathfinder Admiral Cabin Jr. Commodore 
Suite Commodore Suite Full Charter Port Fees & 

Taxes 
Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday June 6, 2025 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday June 13, 2025 $9,000 $6,000 $6,600 $7,100 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $464,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday June 20, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday June 27, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 4, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 11, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 18, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday July 25, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 1, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 8, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 15, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 22, 2025 $9,100 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $500,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday August 29, 2025 $9,000 $6,000 $6,600 $7,100 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $464,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday September 5, 2025 $8,300 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $427,000 $375 

Canadian Coastal and ONP 
Adventure Safari Voyager Seattle (Roundtrip) Friday September 12, 2025 $7,200 $4,800 $5,400 $5,700 $6,200 $7,000 $8,800 $375,000 $375 

RATES & DATES 2024
CANADIAN COASTAL & OLYMPIC NATIONAL PARK

RATES & DATES 2025
CANADIAN COASTAL & OLYMPIC NATIONAL PARK




